TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
SIGNAL ISOLATOR
SERIES TX 40
SALIENT FEATURES
Number of Inputs : 01 No.
Input :   1)  RTD, Pt 100
2)  Thermocouple (J, K, R, S, T, B, E)

ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
CODIFICATION FOR TX 40
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
MOUNTING DETAILS
Plot No 85 & 86,Tiny Industrial Estate,Kondhwa Bk.
Pune - 411 048,Maharashtra,India
Telefax:+91 20 2693 4122 / 1476
E-mail:elecnet@vsnl.com / eeplsales@dataone.in
Web:www.electronetequipments.com
MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY
1717 1818 1919 2020 2121 2222 2323 2424 2525 2626 2727 2828  29 29 3030 3131 3232
I/P1I/P1
++ --
Z1   S1     Z1   S1     Z2   S2     Z2   S2     Z4  S4     Z4  S4     Z3   S3     Z3   S3
ELECTRONET
       TX  40
ELECTRONET
       TX  40
11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616
++ --
O/P1O/P1
++ --
O/P2O/P2
++ --
O/P3O/P3
++
NN EELL
--
O/P4O/P4
P. S.P. S.
    FRONT VIEW                                         SIDE VIEW                                   REAR VIEW
   110                                         5   110                                         5
3
5
3
5
7
5
7
5
67.567.5
CODE INPUT
01 : RTD, PT 100 - 3 WIRE (RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
02 : THERMOCOUPLE (TYPE & RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
03 : VOLTAGE (RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
04 : CURRENT (RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
CODE OUTPUT 1
01 : 4 - 20 MA DC
02 : 0 - 20 MA DC
03 : 0 - 5 V DC
04 : 1 - 5 V DC
05 : 0 - 10 V DC
06 : FREQUENCY
CODE OUTPUT 2
01 : 4 - 20 MA DC
02 : 0 - 20 MA DC
03 : 0 - 5 V DC
04 : 1 - 5 V DC
05 : 0 - 10 V DC
06 : FREQUENCY
CODE OUTPUT 3
01 : 4 - 20 MA DC
02 : 0 - 20 MA DC
03 : 0 - 5 V DC
04 : 1 - 5 V DC
05 : 0 - 10 V DC
06 : FREQUENCY
CODE OUTPUT 4
01 : 4 - 20 MA DC
02 : 0 - 20 MA DC
03 : 0 - 5 V DC
04 : 1 - 5 V DC